April 2017 Sexual Assault Awareness Month (SAAM) Programs
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Saturday April 1
Green Dot Training, 10am- 4:30pm, HDV/GLS Center, sponsored by CPO

Monday April 3

V.I.P. Workshop: Bystander Booster Session - Bringing it up without bringing
them down 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Audrie and Daisy Screening 7-10pm, SAC Ballroom B, sponsored by USWA*

Tuesday April 4

Coping and Connection: Self Care: Decorate tote bags and build your self-
care tool kit 3—4pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Know Your Option 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

It’s on Us 8-10pm, SAC Ballroom B, sponsored by USG™"

Thursday April 6
VIBS Tabling 6-8pm, Campus Rec, sponsored by CPO

Friday April 7
3 D’s Dodgeball 12-4pm, Campus Rec, co-sponsored by CPO and USG™"
Self-Care Spa Night 4-6pm, SAC 302, sponsored by CPO and Creative Arts

Monday April 10
V.I.P. Workshop: Seawolves for Survivors 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Tuesday April 11

Coping and Connection: Recognizing Distress and Managing Emotions
(Activity: Design a journal) 3—4pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Know Your Option 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Wednesday April 12

Take Back the Night March, Support Group and Bystander Workshop 7-
10pm,

SAC Auditorium sponsored by Center for Womyn’s Concerns Student Organi-
zation

Thursday April 13
Buried Above Ground Screening 4:30-8:30pm, Wang Theatre, sponsored by
PPH’

Friday April 14
Resource and Informational Tabling 2-3pm, Campus Rec, sponsored by CPO
and VIBS'

Monday April 17
V.I.P. Workshop: Grindring Me Down: Toxic Spaces in App Platforms for Connection + Sex in
LGBTQ* Communities 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by LGBTQ* Services

Tuesday April 18

Coping and Connection: Communicating Wants & Needs (Activity: Message in a bottle)
3-4pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Know Your Option 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Empty the Place Banquet and Fundraiser (proceeds to the Joyful Heart Foundation) 8pm,
SAC Ballroom A, sponsored by Sigma Psi Zeta

Wednesday April 19

Red Watch Band Carnival 12-3pm, Sac Ballroom B, sponsored by CPO
*Myths and Facts on Alcohol and Sexual Assault

Friday April 21

The UnSlut Project Screening 12:30-2:30pm, Sac Auditorium, co-sponsored by CPO & Psy-
chology Department

Green Dot Training 3-7pm, Campus Rec, sponsored by CPO

Monday April 24

Resource and Informational Tabling 3-5pm, Campus Rec, sponsored by CPO and VIBS"
V.I.P. Workshop: What is Rape Culture? Media representations of sexual violence victims
and perpetrators 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Tuesday April 25

Coping and Connection: Assertiveness and Advocating for Yourself (Activity: The art of say-
ing “No”) 3—4pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Know Your Option 4-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Thursday April 27
CPO Mini-Institute: DOJ-approved Certificate for Professionals in Recognizing & Responding
to Sexual & Relationship Violence on Campus 1-5pm, SAC 311, sponsored by CPO

Friday April 28
Monument Quilt 5-8pm SAC Ballroom B, co-sponsored by CPO and Weekend Life Council

All Month: SANE Center Donation Drive:
Collecting clothing, undergarments, toiletries & more for victims of sexual and

interpersonal violence. For more info, contact the Office of Diversity and Equity,
Admin 201/ (631) 632-6280/ oide@stonybrook.edu

For more information, visit: stonybrook.edu/cpo



